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WE S. MARGHERITA LIGURE (0501047A)
SANTA MARGHERITA LIGURE - 15-01-2005 - 23-01-2005

Torneo WE S. MARGHERITA LIGURE 0501047A

Luogo SANTA MARGHERITA LIGURE  [Genova - Liguria]
Periodo 15-01-2005 - 23-01-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h /20 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri D'ALESSANDRO FRANCESCO - 

Partecipanti 48

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

2 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

18 CM Ambrosi Arcangelo        ITA LIG SP 1897 0 0 1930 M 105479

11 CM Astengo Marcello         ITA LIG GE 2074 0 0 1961 M 803928 101314

28 1N Atteo Domenico           ITA LIG SV 1952 0 0 1961 M 816876 116017

26 2N Badano Fabio             ITA LIG SV 1646 0 0 1970 M 114565

5 2N Bavosi Mariano           ITA LIG GE 1592 0 0 1944 M 101016

38 NC Bertocci Daniel          ITA LIG GE 1443 0 0 1991 M 119074

32 NC Bertoni Crespi Ernesto 1329 0 0 M 117432

31 1N Bocci Alessandro         ITA EMI PR 1805 0 0 1965 M 117077

45 1N Bozzo Alberto            ITA LIG GE 0 0 1971 M 123853

40 1N Brenco Marco             ITA LIG GE 1820 0 0 1965 M 120636

43 1N Brun Dario               ITA LIG GE 1853 0 0 1985 M 121057

35 2N Caputi Giuliano          ITA LOM MI 1763 0 0 1967 M 118668

23 NC Capuzzimati Fausto       ITA PIE TO 1473 0 0 1961 M 110472

25 1N Caridi Nicolo'           ITA LIG GE 1964 0 0 1958 M 816256 113567

24 1N Cavatorta Ivan           ITA LIG GE 1893 0 0 1966 M 814814 112575

34 2N Cecchi Giuseppe          ITA LIG GE 1754 0 0 1946 M 117795

39 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA LIG IM 1421 0 0 1947 M 119528

33 2N Comunale Nicola          ITA LIG GE 1625 0 0 1930 M 117789

3 2N Croci Luigi              ITA LIG GE 1574 0 0 1941 M 100507

30 NC Del Nero Valerio         ITA LIG GE 1395 0 0 1990 M 116653

46 NC Denili Fabio             ITA LIG SP 1446 0 0 1977 M 124476

6 FM Di Paolo Raffaele        ITA LIG GE 2326 0 0 1966 M 803014 101023

4 CM Diena Giovanni           ITA LIG GE 1956 0 0 1926 M 811246 100508

47 NC Galeazzi Matteo          ITA LIG SP 1428 0 0 1986 M 124479

16 2N Gardini Enrico           ITA LIG GE 1723 0 0 1962 M 105163

17 CM Gentile Claudio          ITA LIG SV 2132 0 0 1956 M 811840 105212

44 NC Jovanovic Goran          ITA LIG GE 1479 0 0 1966 M 122061

22 1N Mangili Davide           ITA LIG GE 1880 0 0 1977 M 817619 110394

7 CM Massa Giovanni           ITA LIG SV 2103 0 0 1970 M 810029 101030

27 2N Merlo Andrea             ITA LIG GE 1673 0 0 1989 M 115734

14 CM Morselli Stefano         ITA LOM MI 1927 0 0 1964 M 809489 102525

1 IM Mrdja Milan                     CRO 2395 0 0 1954 M 14500337

29 1N Pesce Gabriele           ITA LIG SV 1802 0 0 1991 M 116018

37 2N Pesce Leandro            ITA LIG SV 1623 0 0 1945 M 118863

36 NC Picasso Filippo          ITA LIG GE 1356 0 0 1988 M 118805

15 FM Piccardo Marco           ITA LIG GE 2209 0 0 1963 M 801291 104460

48 NC Proface Giulio           ITA TOS PI 1470 0 0 1989 M 124687

8 1N Pugliese Giuseppe        ITA LIG GE 1615 0 0 1951 M 101035

41 NC Rivara Federico          ITA LIG GE 1467 0 0 1993 M 121053

42 NC Rivara Marta             ITA LIG GE 1410 0 0 1990 F 121054

9 CM Rivara Massimo           ITA LIG GE 1875 0 0 1957 M 814458 101036

20 2N Rosso Pierandrea         ITA LIG GE 1677 0 0 1951 M 820750 110390

10 CM Roversi Stefano          ITA LIG GE 1856 0 0 1962 M 813435 101038

13 3N Sabba Giorgio            ITA LIG GE 1599 0 0 1970 M 102196

21 2N Scaruffi Giovanni        ITA LIG GE 1727 0 0 1964 M 110392

12 2N Succi Adriano            ITA LIG GE 1505 0 0 1944 M 101328

19 1N Vaselli Luciano          ITA LIG SP 1761 0 0 1926 M 105487
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

2 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 93 0 M

18 CM Ambrosi Arcangelo        ITA 1897 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1930 M 105479

26 2N Badano Fabio             ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 72 0 1970 M 114565

5 2N Bavosi Mariano           ITA 1592 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1944 M 101016

38 NC Bertocci Daniel          ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1991 M 119074

32 NC Bertoni Crespi Ernesto 1329 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 M 117432

31 1N Bocci Alessandro         ITA 1805 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1965 M 117077

40 1N Brenco Marco             ITA 1820 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1965 M 120636

43 1N Brun Dario               ITA 1853 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1985 M 121057

35 2N Caputi Giuliano          ITA 1763 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1967 M 118668

23 NC Capuzzimati Fausto       ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1961 M 110472

34 2N Cecchi Giuseppe          ITA 1754 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1946 M 117795

39 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA 1421 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1947 M 119528

33 2N Comunale Nicola          ITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1930 M 117789

3 2N Croci Luigi              ITA 1574 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1941 M 100507

30 NC Del Nero Valerio         ITA 1395 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1990 M 116653

46 NC Denili Fabio             ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1977 M 124476

47 NC Galeazzi Matteo          ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1986 M 124479

16 2N Gardini Enrico           ITA 1723 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1962 M 105163

44 NC Jovanovic Goran          ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1966 M 122061

27 2N Merlo Andrea             ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1989 M 115734

29 1N Pesce Gabriele           ITA 1802 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1991 M 116018

37 2N Pesce Leandro            ITA 1623 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1945 M 118863

36 NC Picasso Filippo          ITA 1356 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1988 M 118805

48 NC Proface Giulio           ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1989 M 124687

8 1N Pugliese Giuseppe        ITA 1615 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1951 M 101035

41 NC Rivara Federico          ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1993 M 121053

42 NC Rivara Marta             ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1990 F 121054

13 3N Sabba Giorgio            ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1970 M 102196

21 2N Scaruffi Giovanni        ITA 1727 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1964 M 110392

12 2N Succi Adriano            ITA 1505 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1944 M 101328

19 1N Vaselli Luciano          ITA 1761 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1926 M 105487
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